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FACULTY SENATE MEMBERS 2020-2021
	NAME
	TERM EXP
	TITLE
	COLL 
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	Henri Akono
	23 1st 
	Assoc Prof Acct.
	MBS
	DP Corbett
	1-1977
	henri.akono@maine.edu

	David Barrett
	22 1st
	Lect Acct.
	MBS
	DP Corbett
	1-1978
	dbarrett@maine.edu

	David Batuski
	22 1st
	Prof Physics
	CLAS
	117 Bennett
	1-1035
	batuski@maine.edu

	Donald Beith
	22 1st 
	Asst Prof Philosophy
	CLAS
	13 Maples
	1-3866
	donald.beith@maine.edu

	Susan Bennett-Armistead
	23 2nd 
	Assoc Prof Literacy
	EDHD
	315 Shibles
	1-2418
	susan.bennett-armistead@maine.edu

	Erik Blomberg
	21 2nd

	Assoc Prof Wildlife
	NSFA
	210 Nutting
	1-2904
	erik.blomberg@maine.edu

	Amy Booth
	22 1st
	Lect Comm Sci & Disorders
	NSFA
	322 Dunn
	1-2011
	abooth@maine.edu

	Debbie Bouchard
	23 1st 
	Asst Ext Prof Aquatic Animal Health
	UMCE
	348 Hitchner
	1-2767
	deborah.bouchard@maine.edu


	Alice Bruce
	23 2nd
	Prof Chem
	CLAS
	271 Aubert
	1-1182
	abruce@maine.edu

	Stephanie Burnett
	21 1st
	Assoc Prof Horticulture
	NSFA
	Deering Hall
	1-2837
	sburnett@maine.edu


	Sandra Butler
	21 1st
	Prof Social Work
	NSFA
	Social Work Bldg
	1-2382
	

	Kristina Cammen
	22 1st
	Asst Prof Marine Sci
	NSFA
	151 Hitchner
	
	kristina.cammen@maine.edu

	Mauricio da Cunha
	21 3rd
 
	Prof Elec & Comp Eng
	ENG
	249 ESRB/Barrows
	1-2384
	mdacunha@maine.edu


	Phil Dunn
	23 2nd
	Prof Const Eng Tech
	ENG
	132 Boardman
	1-2326
	philip.dunnjr@maine.edu

	Nuri Emanetoglu
	23 2nd
	Assoc Prof Elect/Comp Eng
	ENG
	145 Eng Sci Res Bldg
	
	nuri.emanetoglu@maine.edu


	Per Garder
	22 2nd 
	Prof Civil Eng
	ENG
	302 Boardman
	102177
	garder@maine.edu

	Allison Gardner
	23 1st
	Asst Prof Anthropod Vector Bio
	NSFA
	310 Deering
	1-3115
	allison.gardner@maine.edu


	Jacquelyn Gill
	23 1st
	Assoc Prof  Paleoecology/Plant Eco
	NSFA
	134 Sawyer
	1-2305
	jacquelyn.gill@maine.edu


	Michael Grillo
	23 1st 
	Assoc Prof Art
	CLAS
	107 Lord Hall
	1-3246
	grillo@maine.edu

	Mark Haggerty
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Civil Engagement
	Honors
	138 Estabrooke
	1-1856
	haggerty@maine.edu


	Emily Haigh
	22 1st
	Asst Prof Psych
	CLAS
	301B Little
	1-2038
	emily.a.haigh@maine.edu

	Heather Hamlin
	22 1st
	Assoc Prof Aqua
	NSFA
	316 Murray
	1-2563
	heather.hamlin@maine.edu

	Sam Hanes
	22 2nd 
	Assist Prof Anthro
	CLAS
	South Stevens
	1-1885
	samuel.hanes@maine.edu

	Andre Kahlil
	23 1st 
	
	ENG
	
	1-3911
	andre.khalil@maine.edu

	Anil Raj Kizha
Jessica Leahy Filling in spring
	23 1st
	Asst Prof
	NSFA
	217 Nutting
	1-2851
	anil.kizha@maine.edu

	Amanda Klemmer
	22 1st
	Asst Prof Food web Ecol
	NSFA
	211 Deering
	1-4513
	amanda.klemmer@maine.edu


	Colt Knight
	21 1st
	Asst. Prof
	UMCE
	133 Hitchner
	1-2953
	colt.knight@maine.edu

	Sara Lello
	22 1st 
	Lect/Advisor
	CLAS
	East Annex
	[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]1-1958
	sara.lello@maine.edu

	Margo Lukens
	21 1st
	English 
	CLAS
	409 Neville
	1-3834
	lukens@maine.edu

	Natalie Machamer
	22 1st 
	Lecturer Chemistry
	CLAS
	253 Aubert
	1-1170
	natalie.machamer@maine.edu

	Ivan Manev
	22 1st 
	Prof Mgmt
	MBS
	342 DP Corbett
	1-1984
	imanev@maine.edu

	Dmitri Markovitch
	23 1st
	Asst Prof Mktg
	MBS
	DP Corbett
	1-1968
	dmitri.markovitch@maine.edu

	Jim McConnon
	23 1st
	Prof Sch of Econ
	NSFA
	115 Libby 
	1-3165
	mcconnon@maine.edu

	Derek Michaud
	23 1st 
	Lect Philosophy
	CLAS
	
	1-3890
	derek.a.michaud@maine.edu

	Sid Mitchell (repl Shannan Fotter)
	21 1st
	Assoc Prof Education
	EDHD
	224 Merrill
	1-3435
	sid.mitchell@maine.edu

	Renae Moran
	23 2nd 
	Assoc Prof Food/Ag
	NSFA
	Highmoor Farm
	[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]933-2100
	moran@maine.edu

	William Nichols
President
	21 2nd
	Prof. Literacy Edu
	EDHD
	Merrill Hall
	1-3117
	william.nichols1@maine.edu

	Harlan Onsrud
BOT Rep
	23 1st 
	Prof
	CLAS
	
	1-2175
	harlan.onsrud@maine.edu

	Elizabeth Payne
	22 1st
	Lecturer English
	CLAS
	304 Neville
	1-3822
	elizabeth.payne@maine.edu 

	Bob Rice
	
	Library Co-chair
	
	
	
	

	Deborah Rogers
	21 1st
	Prof English
	CLAS
	403A Neville
	1-3807
	drogers@maine.edu 

	Deborah Saber
Vice President
	23 2nd
	Asst Prof Nursing
	NSFA
	Dunn 
	1-2533
	deborah.saber@maine.edu

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michael Scott
	23 1st 
	
	CLAS
	
	
	

	Mary “MJ” Sedlock
	22 1st  
	Lecturer Theatre/Dance
	CLAS
	Class 1944 Hall
	1-4702
	mary.j.sedlock@maine.edu


	Asli Sezen-Barrie
	23 1st 
	Asst Prof Curriculum Assessment
	EDU
	
	1-2413
	asli.sezenbarrie@maine.edu


	Mohsen Shahinpoor
	22 1st 
	Hill Professor of Mech Eng
	ENG
	219A Boardman
	1-2143
	shah@maine.edu

	Kathryn  Slott
Secretary
	
	Assoc Prof French
	CLAS
	268 Little Hall
	1-2086
	kslott@maine.edu


	Sean Smith
	21 1st
	Assoc Prof Watershed Modlg
	NSFA
	Bryand Global Sci Bldg
	1-2198
	sean.m.smith@maine.edu


	Andrew Thomas
	21 2nd

	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	454 Aubert
	1-4335
	thomas@maine.edu

	David Townsend
Past President
	
	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	341 Aubert
	1-4367
	davidt@maine.edu

	Peter Van Walsum
	22 1st 
	Assoc Prof Chem Eng
	ENG
	311 Jenness
	1-2226
	peter.vanwalsum@maine.edu


	Mark Wells
	21 2nd

	Assoc Prof Marine Science
	NSFA
	201 Libby Hall
	1-4322
	mlwells@maine.edu

	Todd Zoroya
	22 1st 
	Lecturer Math/Statistics
	CLAS
	336 Neville
	1-2314
	todd.zoroya@maine.edu







FACULTY SENATE REPRESENTATIVES & ADMINISTRATION
	UMaine
Administration
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joan Ferrini-Mundy
	
	President, University of Maine
	
	201 Alumni
	1-1512
	joan.ferrinimundy@maine.edu


	John Volin
	
	Ex VP Acad Aff & Provost
	
	201 Alumni
	1-1547
	john.volin@maine.edu

	Kody Varahramyan
	
	Vice President for Research and Dean of Graduate School
	
	209 Alumni
	1-1506
	varahramyan@maine.edu

	Joanne Yestramski
	
	Interim VP/CBO
	
	218 Alumni
	1-1593
	jly@maine.edu

	Chris Lindstrom
	
	VP Hr
	
	Corbett Hall
	1-1640
	chris.lindstrom@maine.edu

	Jake Ward
	
	VP OIED
	
	430 Corbett Hall
	1-2201
	jsward@maine.edu


	Kimberly Whitehead 
	
	VP and Chief of Staff
	
	200 Alumni Hall
	
	kimberly.whitehead@maine.edu

	Rebecca Bragg
	
	UMaine Machias Faculty Rep
	
	
	
	rebecca.bragg@maine.edu


	Undergrad Student Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kylie Trawick
	
	Undergrad
	
	
	
	kylie.trawick@maine.edu


	Grad Student Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Karina Iskandarova
	21
	Grad Stud Gov.
	GSG
	159 Memorial U
	1-4548
	karina.iskandarova@maine.edu


	PEAC Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jen Bonnet
	
	
	PEAC
	
	1-3611
	jennifer.l.bonnet@maine.edu

	CEAC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Peter Altmann
	
	
	CEAC
	
	1-3018
	peter.altmann@maine.edu


	DLL Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	



